Product Specifications

2447-00

AmesburyTruth

| Current Part #

Previous Part #

Part Description

Material

Material Thickness

| Keeper Height

Keeper Width |

2447-00

Keeper, Gemini Il 2 Point Lock

Steel

0.09"

0.50"

0.61"

2447-84

Keeper, Gemini Il 2 Point Lock

Stainless Steel

0.09"

0.50"

0.61"

https://www.amesburytruth.com/products/doors/sliding/locks-and-keepers/keepers/2447-00
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